Schematic, Board Layout, and Bill of Materials
1322x-USB Reference Manual, Rev. 1.0
Freescale Semiconductor 4-3
Table 4-1. Bill of Materials (BOM)
Qty Part
Reference Description Value Manufacturer Manufacturer
Part Number
1 ANT1 ANTENNA 2.45GHZ SMT 50 OHM
CASE43-1
ANTENNA_2.45G
HZ
JOHANSON
TECHNOLOGY
2450AT43A100
0 C1 Ceramic Capacitor C0G 10pF Murata GRM1555C1H100JZ01
5 C2,C6,C38,
C40,C41
Ceramic Capacitor X5R 100nF Murata GRM155R61A104KA01D
0 C3 Ceramic Capacitor C0G 1pF Murata GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D
C8 Ceramic Capacitor C0G 100pF Murata GRM1555C1H101JZ01
0 C9 Ceramic Capacitor X7R 10nF Murata GRM155R71E103KA01D
0 C10 Ceramic Capacitor X5R 1uF Murata GRM155R60J105KE19B
1 C11 Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1nF Murata GRM155R71H102KA01D
2 C42,C43 Ceramic Capacitor C0G 15pF Murata GRM1555C1H150JZ01J
1 C52 Ceramic Capacitor X7R 10nF Murata GRM155R71E103KA01D
1 C53 Ceramic Multilayer Capacitor X5R 4.7uF Murata GRM219R61A475KE34D
1 D1 SMD Red topled LHR974 OSRAM Q62702P5182
1 D5 SMD Green topled LGR971 OSRAM Q65110P5179
0 J1 Dual Row Straight Pin Header SMD TSM-110-01-L-DV Samtec TSM-110-01-L-DV-M
1 J2 USB-series "A" plug USB-A Samtec USB-AM-S-S-B-SM1-R-TR